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EdgeEvo

Max 130 km/h 
 80 Mph

5562309002

7 kg 
15,4 Ibs
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ISO 11154-E

80 km/h
50 Mph

Max: 75 kg 
/ 165 lbs

908 908

906 907 111 111

209 209

906 111 907111

908 209 908209

Kit 145323
BYD Han, 4-dr Sedan, 22-

Edge L Edge R! !
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THULE 
WingBar Edge

THULE 
WingBar Evo

THULE 
WingBar

THULE 
SquareBar Evo

THULE 
ProBar Evo

THULE 
SlideBar Evo

THULE 
ProBar Evo

THULE 
SlideBar Evo

THULE 
WingBar Edge

THULE 
WingBar Evo

THULE 
WingBar

THULE 
SquareBar Evo

Evo
X (scale)

 Edge
X (scale)

BYD Han, 4-dr Sedan, 22- 49,5 P

W (mm/inch) Z (mm/inch)

BYD Han, 4-dr Sedan, 22- 765 mm / 30 1/8“ 230 mm / 9“

X (mm/inch)

BYD Han, 4-dr Sedan, 22- 1148 mm / 43 3/8“

Y (mm/inch)

BYD Han, 4-dr Sedan, 22- 1056 mm / 41 5/8“

Evo
Y (scale)

 Edge
Y (scale)

BYD Han, 4-dr Sedan, 22- 40,5 P

5562309002

W Z
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